

KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

"Madhuw Vihar" Second Floor, Plot No.17, H.No.8-2-293/82/C/17, Road No.7, Jubilee Hills,
Hyderabad – 500 033, Telangana, INDIA

Tel: 040-66630006, E-mail: operationsipg@gmail.com

Website: www.kabsonsindustrieslimited.com

Grievance redressal division Email: klshareholders@gmail.com

CIN No: L23209TG1993PLC014458



2nd July, 2021

To
The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, M Samachar Marg, Fort
Mumbai, Maharashtra 400001

Dear Sirs / Madam

**Sub: Newspaper Advertisement for Audited Financial Results for the Financial Year ended
31st March, 2021**
Ref: BSE Scrip Code: KABSON/524675

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby enclosed the newspaper advertisement published on 02.07.2021 of the Audited financial results for the financial year ended 31st March, 2021 in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express
2. Nava Telangana.

Kindly take the above information/ documents on record.

Yours faithfully
For Kabsons Industries Limited

Nagaraju Musinam
Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer

Meglon Infra-Real (India) Limited

CIN: L70100AP1987PLC007484.

Registered Office: W4/510 Usmanshahpet Stonehousepet Nanlore Andhra Pradesh - 524002
 Corp. Office : S.F. 203 and 204, Dwarkesh Business Hub, Opp. Visamso Soc., B.H. Alishay Bellevue, Motera, Ahmedabad, - 380005, Gujarat, India., Email: meglonindia@gmail.com; Website: www.meglonindia.ina

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding Quarter ended in the previous year
		31.03.2021	31.03.2020	
1.	Total Income from Operations	1.57	1.57	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.87)	(11.24)	(0.75)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.87)	(11.24)	(0.75)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.87)	(11.24)	(0.75)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10.87)	(11.24)	(0.75)
6.	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(336.05)	(336.05)	(324.81)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	(0.22)	(0.22)	(0.02)
	2. Diluted:	(0.22)	(0.22)	(0.02)

Notes:
 a) The above financial results as recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June 2021.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on company website www.meglonindia.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Meglon Infra-Real (India) Limited
 Sd/- Inderjit K Sharma
 Director
 DIN : 07937704

Date: 01.07.2021
 Place: Gujarat

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES

[See proviso to Rule 6 (2)]

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Movable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 6 (2) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described movable property Hypothecated/Pledged/charged to the Secured Creditor, possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of Baroda, Secured Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is" on 22.07.2021 for recovery of below mentioned account/s. The details of Borrowers / Guarantors / Secured Assets / Dues / Reserve Price / e-Auction date & Time, EMD and Bid Increase Amount are mentioned below:

NAME AND ADDRESS OF BORROWERS/GUARANTORS AND MORTGAGORS:
 M/s. Ralco Steels Pvt Ltd, Reg Office at H.No.5271/7771 APSFC Building, 1st Floor, New Reseivunipalem, Bulleya College Road, Visakhapatnam-530013 Also At: Plot No.55 H.No.11-8-351, Jagannatha Swamy Temple Road, Daspalla Hills, Visakhapatnam-530038
 Also At: Factory: Special Plot #1 Phase-II, Industrial Growth Centre, Bobbili Vizianagaram-535558. Mr. Ramesh Babu - Cherukuru S/o.Mr.Subba Rao - 2-47, Pedapulavuru Guntur-522257 Also At: PO Box 49661, Hamriyah Free Zone, Sharjah, UAE
 Also At: Door No.55-1-17/8/44 H B Colony Road, Venkojipalem, Visakhapatnam-530022 Also At: MIG 27, Sujatha Nagar, Chinamushidwada Pendurathi, Visakhapatnam-531173. Mr. Cherukuru Suresh Kumar S/o.Mr. Subba Rao No. 1322/6 Srijeees Apartments, Golden Colony Mohappair West Ext, Chennai, Tamilnadu-50. Mrs. Chadalawada Nirmala W/o. Mallikarjuna Plot No MIG 27, Sujatha Nagar Post, Chinamushidwada, Pendurathi Mandal Visakhapatnam-530051. Mrs. Cherukuru Nagalakshmi W/o Mr. Ramesh Babu Cherukuru, 2-47, Pedapulavuru, Guntur-522257. Also At: Door No.55-1-17/8/44 H B Colony Road, Venkojipalem, Visakhapatnam-530022 Also At: MIG 27, Sujatha Nagar, Chinamushidwada Pendurathi, Visakhapatnam-531173

Total Dues to the Bank : Rs.70,78,72,191/- (Rupees Seventy Crore Seventy Eight Lakhs Seventy Two thousand One hundred Ninety One only) as of 29.03.2014 plus applicable interest, expenses and other charges from 30.03.2014 onwards till realization

Description of the movable Property: All that Plant and Machinery in the Factory Premises of M/s. Ralco Steels Pvt Ltd at Plot No.1, Sy.No.12 Situated at Bobbili Growth Centre, Panukuvula Village, Bobbili Mandal, Vizianagaram

Status of possession : Physical Known encumbrances : NIL

Reserve Price For Property : Rs.41,36,000/- (Rupees Four Crores Thirteen Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand only)

Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.41,36,000/- (Rupees Forty One Lakhs Thirty Six Thousand Only)

Bid Incremental Amount : Rs.50,000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only)

Date & time of auction : 22.07.2021 from 11.00AM to 03.00PM

Date and time for inspection of properties: 12.07.2021 from 11.00AM to 1.00PM

Note: Successful Bidder has to lift the Machinery within 3 Months from the date of Auction

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://bapli.in. Also, prospective bidders may contact the authorized officer on Tel No.040-23421645 Mobile-9740202350

Date: 01.07.2021 Sd:- Authorized Officer
 Place: - Hyderabad Bank of Baroda

KABSONS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN:L23209TG1993PLC014458

NEW REGD. OFFICE : MADHUVI VIHAR, 2ND FLOOR, PLOT NO. 17, 8-2-293/82/C/17, JUBILEE HILLS, ROAD NO.7, HYDERABAD - 500 033 (Telangana) Tel: 040-23554970. E-mail: operationslpg@gmail.com Grievance redressal Email: kishareholders@gmail.com, website: www.kabsonsindustrieslimited.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

(Rs. In Lacs (Except EPS))

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	260.23	189.84	216.84	675.24
Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items.	17.74	32.97	(7.69)	98.25
Net Profit/(loss) before tax and after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items	18.70	33.93	(6.74)	110.86
Net Profit/(loss) after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items	18.70	33.93	(7.06)	110.84
Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
Paid-up equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,746.30	1,746.30	1,746.30	1,746.30
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	502.37	502.37	502.37	502.37
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic:	0.11	0.19	(0.04)	0.63
Diluted:	0.11	0.19	(0.04)	0.63

NOTE:
 1 The above results for the quarter/year ended 31st March, 2021 were reviewed by Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the meeting held on 29th June 2021.
 2 The Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015.
 3 The format for quarterly results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015, dated 30th November 2015, has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016.
 4 Expenses are recognised in statement of profit and loss using a classification based on the nature of expense method as per para 99 of Ind AS 1, Presentation of financial statements.
 5 The Company is engaged in Trading in LPG and leasing out bottling plants temporarily. There are no other reportable segments as per Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS - 108).
 6 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of Quarterly and Yearly Audited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.kabsonsindustrieslimited.com)

For Kabsons Industries Limited
 Rajiv Kabra
 Managing Director
 DIN:00038605

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 29.06.2021

AHLADA ENGINEERS LIMITED

CIN: L24239TG2005PLC047102

Registered office: Door No. 4 - 56, Sy No. 62 / I / A & 67, Tech Mahindra Road, Bahadurpally Village, Quthbullapur Mandal, Hyderabad - 500 043, Telangana.
 Email: kodanda.cs@ahlada.com; Website: www.ahlada.com Tel No: 8766500811/9866500822

STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH, 2021

(In Rupees)

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended on	
		31-Mar-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	684,476,030	387,400,119	286,925,108	1,592,113,045	1,106,408,172
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48,854,665	46,058,866	7,714,924	143,788,427	102,358,078
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	48,854,665	46,058,866	7,714,924	143,788,427	102,358,078
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32,096,923	36,119,616	7,006,942	102,778,020	77,139,569
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	32,992,508	36,119,616	7,006,942	102,778,020	77,139,569
6.	Equity Share Capital	129,210,000	129,210,000	129,210,000	129,210,000	129,210,000
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,060,861,480	1,027,526,844	973,246,532	1,060,861,480	973,246,532
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	1. Basic:	2.55	2.80	0.54	7.95	5.97
	2. Diluted:	-	-	-	-	-

Notes:
 A) The above audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 30.06.2021
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on nseindia.com and the Company's website www.ahlada.com
 The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015, as amended. This is the first year of Ind AS implementation for the Company.

For Ahlada Engineers Limited
 Sd/- Ch.Suresh Mohan Reddy
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00089543

Place : Hyderabad
 Date: 30.06.2021

MIC Electronics Limited

Regd Off: A-4/II, Electronic Complex, Kushaiguda, Hyderabad-500062.

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2021

(Rs.in crores)

STAND-ALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Previous Accounting year ended		S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Previous Accounting year ended	
		31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited			31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Un-Audited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
2.36	0.09	1.07	4.23	2.85	1	Total Income from Operations	2.36	0.09	1.07	4.23	
2.31	(2.23)	(16.07)	(5.41)	(23.94)	2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.31	(2.23)	(16.08)	(5.41)	
2.31	(2.23)	(16.07)	(5.41)	(23.94)	3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.31	(2.23)	(16.08)	(5.41)	
2.31	(2.23)	(16.07)	(5.41)	(23.94)	4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.31	(2.23)	(16.08)	(5.41)	
2.31	(2.23)	(16.07)	(5.41)	(23.94)	5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2.31	(2.23)	(16.08)	(5.41)	
44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05	6	Equity Share Capital	44.05	44.05	44.05	44.05	
-	-	-	(46.28)	(179.40)	7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(39.04)	(171.94)	
0.10	(0.10)	(0.73)	(0.25)	(1.09)	8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.10	(0.10)	(0.73)	(1.09)	
0.10	(0.10)	(0.73)	(0.25)	(1.09)		1. Basic:	0.10	(0.10)	(0.73)	(1.09)	
						2. Diluted:	0.10	(0.10)	(0.73)	(1.09)	

Notes :
 1. Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated in respect of MIC Electronics Limited ("company") under the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("Code") by an order of the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Hyderabad with effect from 13th March 2018. As per Section 17 of the Code, appointed Mr.N.Prabhakar as the interim Resolution Professional (IRP) in terms of IBC. Mr.N.Prabhakar was subsequently confirmed by the committee of creditors (CoC) as the Resolution Professional (RP). Thereafter Honourable NCLT, Hyderabad bench has passed an order dated 31st July 2019 approving the Resolution Plan submitted by the resolution applicant. Consequently new board of directors have been appointed by the company. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 30th June 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 30th June 2021.
 The resolution applicant has made payment of Rs. 26.08 Crores to creditors as on 31st March 2021 as per NCLT Order dated 31st July 2019. Subsequent to the date of balance sheet, the balance amount of Rs.29.88 Crores as on 04.05.2021 was paid as full and final payment to discharge the liabilities of all creditors. The company has therefore made necessary writeoffs / writebacks in the books as on 31st March 2021.
 2. The statutory auditors have expressed qualified opinion for the year ended 31st March 2021 in respect of the following matters.
 a) The company has certain trade receivables, security deposits, loans and advances, other financial and current assets aggregating to Rs. 7.43 Crores. The management of the company is confident of recovery of the aforesaid dues. Confirmation of balances could not be obtained as at 31st March 2021 for various trade receivables, trade payables. The management has already made provision for doubtful receivables / advances and believes that no material adjustments would be required in books of accounts upon receipt of these confirmations.
 b) Pursuant to the order of NCLT dt. 31.07.2019 approving the resolution plan, necessary write off of assets/ expenses / write back of liability / provision has been carried out in the books of accounts of the company. As per the order any debit or credit being the balancing figure shall be adjusted by the company in the capital reserve and the same shall be deemed to be in compliance with the applicable accounting standards. This has resulted the credit of Rs. 138.53 crores to the capital reserve
 3. The consolidated financial results include the unaudited financial results of the wholly owned subsidiary, M/s. MIC Electronics Inc.
 4. Management reviewed the deferred tax assets/liabilities on temporary differences between the tax base of assets and liabilities and their carrying amounts for the financial reporting purpose at reporting date. However, as the company is under CIRP, there is virtual uncertainty of taxable profits in near future and availability of deferred tax assets to be set off. Accordingly, the deferred tax (net assets) for the reporting period i.e. April 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021 have not been considered.
 5. The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) pandemic globally and in India is causing significant disturbance and slow down of economic activity. As on the date of these results, the Company based on the internal and external information available and the current indicators, believes that there is no material impact of the pandemic on its overall performance, except as mentioned hereinbefore. However, given the uncertainties associated with the nature and duration of COVID-19, the Company continues to monitor the situation closely and shall take appropriate actions based on material changes (if any).
 6. The Company has only one segment i.e., LED Products.
 7. The statement includes results for the quarter ended 31st March 2021 and 31st March 2020 being the balancing figure between the audited figures in respect of the financial year and previous financial year and the published figures upto 3rd quarter of the current financial year and previous financial year respectively.
 8. Figures have been regrouped or rearranged wherever necessary.
 9. Full results available at Company Website and Stock Exchanges Website.

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 30.06.2021

Sd/-
 Vishnu Ravi
 Executive Director

VELJAN VELJAN DENISON LIMITED

CIN: L291191G1973PLC001670 Regd. Office: Plot No. 44, 4th Floor, HCL Towers, Begumpet, Hyderabad - 500 016
 Phone: +91-40-2776 4546 Fax: +91-40-2776 5253 Web: www.veljan.in E-mail: info@veljan.in

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Corresponding Quarter ended in the Previous year
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	2532.05	7356.87	2058.35
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	577.62	1023.80	520.76
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	450.48	896.66	520.76
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	367.29	685.50	421.23
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	367.29	685.50	421.23
Equity Share Capital	225.00	225.00	225.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	14771.42	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in Rs.)			
1. Basic:	16.32	30.47	18.72
2. Diluted:	16.32	30.47	18.72

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Annual Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website viz. www.veljan.in

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Veljan Denison Limited
 Sd/- V.C. JANARDAN RAO
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00181609

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 30.06.2021

TAAZA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

(formerly Naolin Enterprises Limited)

Plot No. 29, Kharkhana Road, HACP Colony, Secunderabad-500009, Telangana.

PROFIT AND LOSS STATEMENT FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE FINANCIALS				CONSOLIDATED FINANCIALS			
		Quarter Ended		Period Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-3-2021 Audited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-3-2020 Audited	31-3-2021 Audited	31-3-2020 Audited	31-12-2020 Unaudited	31-3-2021 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations and Other Income	2.96	0.00	18.39	2.96	122.62	2.96	0.00	2.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	-6.95	-19.57	-24.60	-40.61	-41.61	-7.20	-20.18	-41.46
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	-6.95	-19.57	-41.06	-40.61	-89.53	-7.20	-20.18	-41.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-5.22	-19.78	-40.90	-39.08	-88.34	-6.63	-19.36	-39.94
5	Less: Minority Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-5.22	-19.78	-40.90	-39.08	-88.34	-6.63	-19.36	-39.94
7	Equity Share Capital	725.81	725.81	725.81	725.81	725.81	725.81	725.81	725.81
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	i) Basic	-0.07	-0.27	-0.06	-0.05	-1.22	-0.01	-0.27	-0.55
	ii) Diluted	-0.07	-0.27	-0.06	-0.05	-1.22	-0.01	-0.27	-0.55

Notes :
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29.06.2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The company adopted the Indian Accounting standards (Ind AS) from 01.04.2017 and accordingly these results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS- 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting pronouncements generally accepted in India. The Ind-AS Compliant Standalone Financial results for the corresponding quarter and Year ended 31.03.2021 have been stated in terms of SEBI Circular dated July, 05, 2016.
 3. The Company is engaged in Trading of Buildig Material operating hence there are no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS -108 "Operating Segments"
 4. Figures of the corresponding previous periods are regrouped and reclassified wherever considered necessary to correspond with current period's presentation.

For Taaza International Limited
 Sd/- Y. Rama Mohan Reddy
 Whole time Director
 DIN:0851059

Place : Secunderabad
 Date : 29.06.2021

ATHENA GLOBAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

3rd floor, Western Wing, NCC House, Survey No. 64, Madhapur, Hyderabad- 82

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2021

(In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	860.28	2,484.25	1,068.97	953.75	2,830.48	1,034.11
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	188.85	480.60	447.32	(72.00)	(539.12)	(57.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	188.85	480.60	447.32	(72.00)	(539.12)	(57.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	230.41	380.00	397.81	(27.60)	(64	

